7000 ALUM.
HORZ. SLIDER
 NON-IMPACT
CWS-516 C
ADE 09/24/09
A
 U
P

7. ALL FRAMES AND VENTS SCREWED TOGETHER. SMALL
    JOINT SEAM SEALANT USE AT ALL FRAME JOINTS.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION HS-7000.
9. THE DESIGNATION X AND O STAND FOR THE FOLLOWING:
     X = OPERABLE SASH, O = FIXED SASH.
10. SECTION CALLOUTS FROM ELEVATIONS APPLY TO ALL
      ELEVATIONS IN A SIMILAR LOCATION.
11. WEEP SLOTS = 1/4" X 1" LOCATED 3-1/2" FROM BOTH
      ENDS.
HORIZONTAL SLIDER - NON-IMPACT
(SHOWN W/ DIFFERENT OPTIONS)
C
8
CONFIG.
MAX. UNIT
SIZE
DESIGN PRESSURE
RATING
IMPACT RATING
XO 74" x 72" +/- 25 PSF NONE
XO 59-3/4" x 66" +/- 35 PSF NONE
XOX 1/3 1/3 1/3 87-7/8" x 66" +/- 35 PSF NONE
XOX 1/4 1/2 1/4 120" x 66" +/- 35 PSF NONE
X O X
X O X
A
A
BB
C
C
DD
4/3/2015
7000 ALUM.
HORZ. SLIDER
 NON-IMPACT
CWS-516 C
ADE 09/24/09
A
 U
P
D
A
T
E
D
 P
E
R
 2
0
1
0
 F
B
C
 1
0
/1
4
/1
1
 B
A
T
LUCAS A. TURNER, P.E.
FL PE # 58201
1239 JABARA AVE.
NORTH PORT, FL 34288
PH. 941-380-1574
1900 SW 44TH AVE.
OCALA, FLORIDA 34474
 SHEET DESCRIPTION: